
DZG06-6S

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark

7 30021100542 Hex Socket Cap Screw M10×30  

8 30021600594 Standard Spring Washer 10  

9 30010300189 O Ring (45×2)  

10 30021100158 Hex. Socket Head Screw M6×30  

11 30021600050 Standard Spring Washer 6  

12 30021600056 Flat Washer 6  

13 30023700078 Cylinder Sleeve  

14 30010300186 O Ring (48×2)  

15 30029901207 Striker Pin  

16 30021600595 Spacer Ring  

17 30010000338 Rubber Washer (45×30.5×4)  

18 30010300188 O Ring (41.5×2)  

19 30029901206 Cylinder  

20 30010300187 O Ring (26.5×4.2)  

21 30023000164 Striker  

22 30010300185 O Ring For Striker (28×3.7)  

24 30023000163 Piston  

25 30021500187 Piston Pin  

27 30019900208 Oil/Grease Cap  

28 30010000555 Sealing Ring  

29 30029900122 Connecting Rod  

30 30021400139 Needle Bearing NK12/12 (SBF)  

31 30020300023 Eccentric Shaft  

32 30021700018 Flat Key 4×4×14  

33 30021600006 Circlip for Hole 47  

34 30010300033 O Ring (47.5×2)  

35 30021400122 Ball Bearing 6303DD  

36 30023300142 Gearbox  

37 30019901690 Front Buffer  

38 30010000520 Upper Buffer Ring  

39 30010000519 Connection Sleeve  

40 30024500382 Buffer Spring  

41 30024000421 Clamping Band  

42 30021500146 Pin  

43 30029900761 Double-screw Bolt  

44 30019900796 Cover Band Base  

45 30015800035 Baffle Plate  

46 30010600013 Oil Seal (19.2×30×7)  

47 30025300017 Spacer Ring 13.9×20×7.8  

48 30020500304 Gear  

49 30021400054 Ball Bearing 6001ZZ LFB  

50 30010000341 Sealing Ring  

51 30023400095 Motor Bracket  

52 30029901235 Grease Baffle  

53 30010000537 Square-Ring Seal  

54 30021400300 Ball Bearing 6201DDU-DC06  

55 30010000027 Dustproof Seal (12×31×2)  

56 30400401514 อะไหลทุ่น่ไฟฟ้า DZG06-6S 220V

57 30016000091 Baffle Ring  

58 30021200032 Cross   Recessed   Pan  Head  Tapping  Screw ST5×59  

59 30400600338 อะไหลฟิ่ลคอยล ์DZG06-6S 220V

60 30016300019 Insulation Washer  

61 30021400230 Ball Bearing 608-2RS-DC01  

62 30415400169 Motor Housing (DongCheng)  

65 30021100148 Hex Socket Cap Screw    M6×45  

66 30030800002 Brush Holder Cap  

67 30030600067 Carbon Brush  

68 30030700003 Brush Holder Assembly  

69 30015500038 Rear Cover  

70 30021200080 Pan Head Tapping Screw  

72 30010000521 Lower Buffer Ring  

73 30019901689 Rear Buffer  

74 30021100624 Cross Recessed Pan Head Screw M6× 45 12.9  

76 30030100132 S Bl 220V

77 30030400006 Capacitor 0.22μF

78 30021200034 Pan  Head Tapping Screw  ST5×25  (with  Flat Washer)  

80 30016300004 Strain Relief  

81 30021200008 Cross  Recessed  Pan  Washer  Head  Tapping Screw 

ST4×16

 

82 30010100031 Cord Guard (PVC)  

83 30030300089 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 220V

861 30025100016 Wrench  

862 30440900083 Plastic Case (DongCheng)

863 30050100056 Hammer Grease  

T1 30005000178 Chisel Cover Assembly Including 1 2 3 4

T2 30005000183 Cylinder Sleeve Assembly Including 13 18 19

T3 30005090185 Auxiliary Handle Assembly Including 41 42 43

T4 30009800946 Handle Assembly Including 75 79

T5 30005090059 Connecting Rod Assembly Including 29 30


